Licensed To: Armadale Masters Swimming, Inc

Armadale Masters Swimming

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0 10/09/2013 Pag:

Individual Records Report for Armadale-S

Armadale Masters Swimming [WAM]

Female 45-49 100 Free

2:03.80

1:27.88 **

Kimberley Flatt at Armadale Club Championships 2 2010

Gillian Caruso at Armadale Clu
b Championships 8 2013

Female 45-49 25 Back

30.00

2013 **

Vacant

Gillian Caruso at Armadale Clu
b Championships 8 2013

Female 45-49 50 Breast

58.28

52.20 **

Kimberley Flatt at Armadale Club Championships 2 2010

Gillian Caruso at Armadale Clu
b Championships 8 2013

Female 60-64 50 Back

1:30.00

1:01.32 **

Vacant

Heather Croft at Armadale Club
Championships 8 2013

Female 60-64 25 Breast

26.61

26.53 **

Heather Croft at Armadale Club Championships 7 2012

Heather Croft at Armadale Club
Championships 8 2013

Female 70-74 50 Breast

1:07.80

1:07.65 **

Male 45-49 25 Fly
30.00

20.22 **

Male 60-64 100 Back

1:36.19

1:35.23 **

Maria Plant at Armadale Club Championships 7 2013

Maria Plant at Armadale Club C
hampionships 8 2013

Vacant

Colin Gibson at Armadale Club
Championships 8 2013

Graham Hicks at Armadale Club Championships 8 2012

Graham Hicks at Armadale Club
Championships 8 2013

Male 60-64 100 Breast

1:38.59

1:38.40 **

Male 75-79 25 Free
23.74

20.99 **

Charles Croft at Mandurah LLCC 23rd June

Charles Croft at Armadale Club
Championships 8 2013

Stanley Brandwood at Armadale Club Championships 7 2013

Stanley Brandwood at Armadale
Club Championships 8 2013

**Indicates Best Record for Each Event

26/06/2010

7/09/2013

1/09/2013

7/09/2013

26/06/2010

7/09/2013

1/09/2013

7/09/2013

11/08/2012

7/09/2013

3/08/2013

7/09/2013

1/09/2013

7/09/2013

8/09/2012

7/09/2013

23/06/2013

7/09/2013

3/08/2013

7/09/2013

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM

WAM



Licensed To: Armadale Masters Swimming, Inc HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0 10/09/2013 Pag:

Armadale Masters Swimming

Individual Records Report for Armadale-S

Armadale Masters Swimming [WAM]

Male 75-79 50 Fly

1:16.26 Stanley Brandwood at Armadale Club Championships 7 2013 3/08/2013 WAM
1:14.79 ** Stanley Brandwood at Armadale 7/09/2013 WAM
Club Championships 8 2013
Male 75-79 100 IM
2:34.69 Stanley Brandwood at Armadale Club Championships 7 2013 3/08/2013 WAM
1:33.77 ** Stanley Brandwood at Armadale 7/09/2013 WAM
Club Championships 8 2013

**Indicates Best Record for Each Event



