

Armadale Masters Swimming**Individual Records Report for Armadale-S****Armadale Masters Swimming [WAM]****Female 45-49 100 Free**

2:03.80	Kimberley Flatt at Armadale Club Championships 2 2010	26/06/2010	WAM
1:27.88 **	Gillian Caruso at Armadale Club Championships 8 2013	7/09/2013	WAM

Female 45-49 25 Back

30.00	Vacant	1/09/2013	WAM
20.13 **	Gillian Caruso at Armadale Club Championships 8 2013	7/09/2013	WAM

Female 45-49 50 Breast

58.28	Kimberley Flatt at Armadale Club Championships 2 2010	26/06/2010	WAM
52.20 **	Gillian Caruso at Armadale Club Championships 8 2013	7/09/2013	WAM

Female 60-64 50 Back

1:30.00	Vacant	1/09/2013	WAM
1:01.32 **	Heather Croft at Armadale Club Championships 8 2013	7/09/2013	WAM

Female 60-64 25 Breast

26.61	Heather Croft at Armadale Club Championships 7 2012	11/08/2012	WAM
26.53 **	Heather Croft at Armadale Club Championships 8 2013	7/09/2013	WAM

Female 70-74 50 Breast

1:07.80	Maria Plant at Armadale Club Championships 7 2013	3/08/2013	WAM
1:07.65 **	Maria Plant at Armadale Club Championships 8 2013	7/09/2013	WAM

Male 45-49 25 Fly

30.00	Vacant	1/09/2013	WAM
20.22 **	Colin Gibson at Armadale Club Championships 8 2013	7/09/2013	WAM

Male 60-64 100 Back

1:36.19	Graham Hicks at Armadale Club Championships 8 2012	8/09/2012	WAM
1:35.23 **	Graham Hicks at Armadale Club Championships 8 2013	7/09/2013	WAM

Male 60-64 100 Breast

1:38.59	Charles Croft at Mandurah LLCC 23rd June	23/06/2013	WAM
1:38.40 **	Charles Croft at Armadale Club Championships 8 2013	7/09/2013	WAM

Male 75-79 25 Free

23.74	Stanley Brandwood at Armadale Club Championships 7 2013	3/08/2013	WAM
20.99 **	Stanley Brandwood at Armadale Club Championships 8 2013	7/09/2013	WAM

Armadale Masters Swimming

Individual Records Report for Armadale-S**Armadale Masters Swimming [WAM]****Male 75-79 50 Fly**

1:16.26	Stanley Brandwood at Armadale Club Championships 7 2013	3/08/2013	WAM
1:14.79 **	Stanley Brandwood at Armadale Club Championships 8 2013	7/09/2013	WAM

Male 75-79 100 IM

2:34.69	Stanley Brandwood at Armadale Club Championships 7 2013	3/08/2013	WAM
1:33.77 **	Stanley Brandwood at Armadale Club Championships 8 2013	7/09/2013	WAM